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Check Issue Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023 Dec 12, 2023  03:09PM

Report Criteria:

Report type:  GL detail

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

11/23 11/07/2023 57433 2816 DAVIS, LARON MBC CLEANING 106 600-51-5162-290 0 55.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57433 2816 DAVIS, LARON MUNI BLDG/CLEANING 106 100-51-5160-290 0 895.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57433 2816 DAVIS, LARON PARKS/WRT/CLEANING 106 225-55-5520-290 0 130.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57433 2816 DAVIS, LARON POLICE/CLEANING 106 100-52-5210-290 0 595.00

          Total 57433: 1,675.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57434 3142 DIGITAL-ALLY POLICE PATROL/MISC/CHESTCAMERA 1124768 100-52-5211-399 0 210.00

          Total 57434: 210.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57435 5590 APG OF SOUTHERN WISCONSIN GENERALPUBLICATIONS/AFFIDAVIT/10-5MINUTES 28767-1023 100-51-5112-320 0 90.29

          Total 57435: 90.29

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CATV/IQ SERVICES 93906 200-55-5560-380 0 21.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CITY COUNCIL/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-51-5110-380 0 93.30

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CLERK/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-51-5142-380 0 115.20

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP DPW/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-53-5327-380 0 21.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP FIRE/IQ SERVICES 93906 220-52-5221-341 0 153.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP MAYOR/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-51-5141-380 0 21.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP PARKS/IQ SERVICES 93906 225-55-5505-380 0 21.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP POLICE ADMIN/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-52-5210-380 0 53.25

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP POLICE PATROL/IQ SERVICES 93906 100-52-5211-380 0 110.85

11/23 11/07/2023 57436 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP TID 2/IQ SERVICES 93906 412-53-5310-380 0 21.90

          Total 57436: 636.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57437 8270 MINNESOTA LIFE INS. CO. LIFE INSURANCE/11-2023 052513-DEC 2023 100-21533 0 1,667.60

          Total 57437: 1,667.60

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/REP SWEEPER 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-369 0 120.30

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/REPTRUCK#5 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-367 0 334.63

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/REP TRUCK#7 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-375 0 227.40

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/REP TRUCK#8 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-361 0 227.40

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/REP TRUCK#2 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-365 0 217.96

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/RIDERREPAIRS 71741 11/23 100-53-5324-374 0 150.35

11/23 11/07/2023 57438 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/DISPO GLOVES/BRAKEPART 71741 11/23 100-53-5327-350 0 67.67

          Total 57438: 1,345.71

11/23 11/07/2023 57439 10356 SAFEBUILT LLC CONTRACTED BLDG SERVICES 08-2023 BUILDING  0104278-IN 100-52-5240-290 0 2,277.70

11/23 11/07/2023 57439 10356 SAFEBUILT LLC CONTRACTED BLDG SERVICES 10-2023 BUILDING  0105604-IN 100-52-5240-290 0 771.42

          Total 57439: 3,049.12

11/23 11/07/2023 57440 10395 SALAMONE SUPPLIES DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/TOWELS 170316 100-53-5327-350 0 332.24

          Total 57440: 332.24

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES DPW/G&S/HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 100-53-5327-222 0 25.79

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 220-52-5223-222 0 80.97

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES LIBRARY/JUNG$/HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 812-55-5511-222 812915 19.80

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES MBC HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 600-51-5162-222 0 10.47

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES MUNI BLDG/40% HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 100-51-5160-222 0 29.75

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES POLICE ADMIN/60% HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 100-52-5210-222 0 44.62

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES PARKS/WRT/HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 225-55-5520-222 0 23.65

11/23 11/07/2023 57441 13360 WE ENERGIES PARKS/FP/HEAT/10-23 0700706260 10-23 225-55-5510-222 0 69.43

          Total 57441: 304.48

11/23 11/07/2023 57442 13640 WPPA POLICE PATROL/UNION DUES/11-2023 19512 100-21550 0 301.00

          Total 57442: 301.00

11/23 11/07/2023 57443 102850 TRUCK COUNTRY OF WISCONSIN DPW/M&E/REPAIRS/TRUCK 7 R201126179:01 100-53-5324-375 0 1,133.76

          Total 57443: 1,133.76

11/23 11/07/2023 57444 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/GARBAGE/09-23/FUEL SURCHA 0004277880 100-53-5360-290 0 667.68

11/23 11/07/2023 57444 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/GARBAGE/11-2023 0004277880 100-53-5360-290 0 10,098.66

11/23 11/07/2023 57444 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/RECYCLE/11-2023 0004277880 100-53-5360-292 0 6,714.26

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57444: 17,480.60

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/TRUCK#11/3961 8698-259410 220-52-5227-371 0 19.39

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE PARKS/FP/SUPPLIES/WETJET MULTIPURP CLEAN 93738 225-55-5510-350 0 310.65

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE DPW/G&S/CLEANING SUPPLIES/BATTERIES/MOUS 93738 100-53-5327-350 0 28.72

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE MUNICIPALBLDG/R&M/FURNANCE FILTERS/PRESS 93738 100-51-5160-351 0 92.90

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE LIBRARY/R&MBLDG/CONCRETE MIX 93738 812-55-5511-351 812915 104.85

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/BATTERIES/MOUSETRAPS 93738 100-53-5324-372 0 16.98

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE PARKS/M&E/SUPPLYGROUNDS/FASTNERS 93738 225-53-5324-340 0 2.15

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE POLICE ADMIN/MISC/PRESSURECAP/BLADES/BLA 93738 100-52-5210-390 0 42.98

11/23 11/07/2023 57445 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE PARKS/FP/MAINT/ANTIFREEZE 96738 225-55-5510-350 0 59.88

          Total 57445: 678.50

11/23 11/07/2023 57446 500432 NON-METRO CONNECTIONS LLC TID 4/ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/11-2023 1034 414-53-5310-215 0 4,333.34

          Total 57446: 4,333.34

11/23 11/07/2023 57447 500441 SECURIAN FINANCIAL GROUP, INC ACCIDENT INSURANCE/11-2023 NOV 2023 100-21537 0 12.32

          Total 57447: 12.32

11/23 11/17/2023 57448 1981 CENTURYLINK CLERK TELEPHONE/LONG DIS/10-2023 664259456 100-51-5142-220 0 13.31

          Total 57448: 13.31

11/23 11/17/2023 57449 3475 DVORAK LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC DPW/SNOW & ICE/SALT 1-702090-01 100-53-5332-352 0 845.74

          Total 57449: 845.74

11/23 11/17/2023 57450 5802 INSIGHT FS PARKS/GROUND SUPPLY/TURFACE MOUND/RED  86013556 225-55-5510-350 0 684.56

11/23 11/17/2023 57450 5802 INSIGHT FS PARKS/FIREMEN'S PARK/GAS 86013556 225-53-5324-342 0 801.38

11/23 11/17/2023 57450 5802 INSIGHT FS CREDIT-OVERPAYMENT 86013556 225-53-5324-340 0 309.38-

          Total 57450: 1,176.56

11/23 11/17/2023 57451 6040 JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK ELECTION/SUPPLIES/RENEWAL FEES/EXPRESSV DS200/EXVOTEMA 100-51-5144-398 0 924.61

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WATERLOO Check Register - Finance Committee Approval Report Page:     4

Check Issue Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023 Dec 12, 2023  03:09PM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

          Total 57451: 924.61

11/23 11/17/2023 57452 6840 KUNKEL ENGINEERING GROUP ENGINEERING FEES/2023 ROAD RESURFACING 0265099 400-57-5701-802 0 2,137.50

          Total 57452: 2,137.50

11/23 11/17/2023 57453 8030 MID-STATE EQUIPMENT DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR/DITCHBANKMOWER/B P89290 100-56-5621-354 0 708.50

          Total 57453: 708.50

11/23 11/17/2023 57454 8110 MIDWEST TAPE LIBRARY/CO$/HOOPLA 10-23 504578200 812-55-5511-790 812905 485.04

          Total 57454: 485.04

11/23 11/17/2023 57455 8700 NEUBERGER, GRIGGS, SWEET & POLICE ADMIN COURT FEES/10-2023 7842-00M-223 100-52-5210-212 0 1,249.12

          Total 57455: 1,249.12

11/23 11/17/2023 57456 9860 QUIMBY, JENNIFER MAYOR/MILEAGE/JEFF CTY LRIP COMMITTEE ME 1182023 100-51-5141-330 0 26.86

          Total 57456: 26.86

11/23 11/17/2023 57457 12860 WATERLOO BUILDING CENTER DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/RENTAL/10-23 3665 100-53-5327-350 0 14.50

11/23 11/17/2023 57457 12860 WATERLOO BUILDING CENTER DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/PU 5 GALLON 3665 100-53-5327-350 0 7.50

          Total 57457: 22.00

11/23 11/17/2023 57458 13090 WATERLOO SCHOOL DISTRICT #6118 MOBILE HOME SCHOOL TAX-10/2023 OCT 2023 100-41-4114-000 0 547.67

          Total 57458: 547.67

11/23 11/17/2023 57459 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT-DVDS ASBJ-R2YS-VGAP 812-55-5511-398 812905 180.67

11/23 11/17/2023 57459 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULTBOOKS ASBJ-R2YS-VGAP 812-55-5511-396 812905 58.96

          Total 57459: 239.63

11/23 11/17/2023 57460 500590 INSTY-PRINTS CLERK/OFFICESUPPLIES/RECEIPT BOOKS 218626 100-51-5142-310 0 185.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57460: 185.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57461 780 AXLEY BRYNELSON, LLP PARKS ADMIN/ATTY FEES/SCHOOLDISTRICTFBCO 954285 225-55-5505-399 0 98.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57461 780 AXLEY BRYNELSON, LLP ATTORNEY FEES/GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE/ 954285 100-51-5130-211 0 1,200.50

          Total 57461: 1,298.50

11/23 11/21/2023 57462 1850 CARDINAL HEATING & A/C, INC LIBRARY/JUNG$/REP & MAINT/FURNANCE REPAIR  119821418 812-55-5511-351 812915 973.50

          Total 57462: 973.50

11/23 11/21/2023 57463 2190 CIVIC SYSTEMS LLC CLERK/CIVIC SYSTEMS/SERVERMIGRATIONASSIS CVC23941 100-51-5142-231 0 600.00

          Total 57463: 600.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57464 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/12-2023 35297866 100-51-5142-381 0 386.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57464 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/11-2023/COPY USAGE-C 35297866 100-51-5142-381 0 17.67

11/23 11/21/2023 57464 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/11-2023/COPY USAGE-C 35297866 100-51-5142-381 0 18.50

          Total 57464: 422.17

11/23 11/21/2023 57465 2888 DEERFIELD PISTOL RANGE P0LICE ADMIN/REEVESNAMETAGS/WARNER 121186 100-52-5211-331 0 32.00

          Total 57465: 32.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57466 2950 DEMCO, INC. LIBRARY/CITY$/SHIPPING-HANDLING 7398761 812-55-5511-314 812900 6.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57466 2950 DEMCO, INC. LIBRARY/CO$/NON PRINT SUPPLIES/LABELS/LABE 7398761 812-55-5511-309 812905 236.05

          Total 57466: 242.05

11/23 11/21/2023 57467 3510 EBC CLERK FSA RENEWAL FEE/11-2023 4247593 100-51-5142-320 0 450.00

          Total 57467: 450.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57468 3598 EHLERS & ASSOCIATES, INC CLERK/LEVYLIMITUPDATE/BUDGETREVIEW 95623 100-51-5151-214 0 600.00

          Total 57468: 600.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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11/23 11/21/2023 57469 4303 FRANK BEER DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/ FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 4768595 225-55-5510-354 0 518.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57469 4303 FRANK BEER DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/ FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 4795407 225-55-5510-354 0 259.00

          Total 57469: 777.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57470 4850 GRINWALD POLICE PATROL/SQUAD MAINT/REARTAILLAMP 84537 100-52-5211-360 0 1,169.53

          Total 57470: 1,169.53

11/23 11/21/2023 57471 6385 K PRESS LLC CDA/SPECIALACCTINGCOSTS/MISC/SIGNSFACAD 9846 600-51-5151-399 0 52.00

          Total 57471: 52.00

11/23 11/21/2023 57472 11871 TOP PACK DEFENSE LLC POLICE PATROL/UNIFORMS/BOLLIG 11880 100-52-5211-331 990001 130.50

          Total 57472: 130.50

11/23 11/21/2023 57473 13200 WATERTOWN DAILY TIMES LIBRARY/CO$/NEWSPAPERSTIMES1YEAR WDT-211535 812-55-5511-796 812905 281.05

          Total 57473: 281.05

11/23 11/21/2023 57474 500418 T-MOBILE POLICE ADMIN/MOBILE PHONE/11-23 976245615 11/23 100-52-5210-341 0 76.77

          Total 57474: 76.77

11/23 11/21/2023 57475 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULTMOVIES IRTLNJXFJJ6K 812-55-5511-398 812905 19.96

11/23 11/21/2023 57475 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/PUZZLES IRTLNJXFJJ6K 812-55-5511-393 812905 47.35

11/23 11/21/2023 57475 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/JUNG$/CLEANING SUPPLIES IRTLNJXFJJ6K 812-55-5511-350 812915 62.77

          Total 57475: 130.08

11/23 11/21/2023 57476 500591 LAKESIDE PLASTICS, INC DPW/TRAFFICCONTROL/ORANGEDGBANDS T170727-IN 100-53-5345-351 0 137.21

          Total 57476: 137.21

11/23 11/22/2023 57477 6130 JEFFERSON COUNTY TREASURER DOG LICENSES #3392-3400 AND 2901-2906 DOG 11/23 100-24300 0 56.25

          Total 57477: 56.25

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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11/23 11/22/2023 57478 13955 WISCONSIN DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/FP/ALCOHOL/BEER 6429540 225-55-5510-354 0 298.00

          Total 57478: 298.00

11/23 11/22/2023 57479 101030 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS IN EMS/SUPPLIES/ADHESIVE/IMMOBILIZER/CATHETE 2594245 220-52-5226-344 0 1,477.30

11/23 11/22/2023 57479 101030 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS IN EMS/SUPPLIES/NALOXONE HCL 2M LUER JET 2595394 220-52-5226-344 0 220.00

          Total 57479: 1,697.30

11/23 11/22/2023 57480 101210 GALLS, LLC FIRE & EMS UNIFORM/ALLOWANCE/J BUTZINE 026121865 220-52-5229-331 993002 175.63

          Total 57480: 175.63

11/23 11/22/2023 57481 101510 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. FIRE/SUPPLIES/HARRINGTONADAPTERS IN308623 220-52-5226-340 0 259.70

          Total 57481: 259.70

11/23 11/22/2023 57482 101690 LANGE, TINA POLICE/TL BLS TRAINING/CPR CARDS 1-BLS 100-52-5210-192 0 40.00

          Total 57482: 40.00

11/23 11/22/2023 57483 101745 LIFE ASSIST INC FIRE/EQUIP/EMS SUPPLIES/COFLEX/SENSORS/E 1376628 220-52-5226-344 0 719.02

          Total 57483: 719.02

11/23 11/22/2023 57484 102340 PIGGLY WIGGLY FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ MTG MEALS 0280 10/23 FIRE 220-52-5221-190 0 208.98

          Total 57484: 208.98

11/23 11/22/2023 57485 102480 RICOH USA, INC FIRE ADMIN/COPIER/12-2023 5068374649 220-52-5221-310 0 142.83

          Total 57485: 142.83

11/23 11/22/2023 57486 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/TRUCK#11/3961/FRAMDEF2.5GAL 96750 220-52-5227-371 0 19.39

11/23 11/22/2023 57486 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/FIRESUPPLIES/STATIONSUPPLIES B484545 220-52-5231-340 0 39.99

          Total 57486: 59.38

11/23 11/22/2023 57487 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/VETDONATIONS/VETERANS 2WJ7-D13C-LTRP 812-55-5511-399 812935 292.45

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57487: 292.45

11/23 11/22/2023 57488 500583 KARTECHNER BROTHERS LLC CAPITAL PROJECT/STREET CONST/WATERLOO R KU1221037 400-57-5701-802 0 33,213.08

          Total 57488: 33,213.08

11/23 11/01/2023 110123 1380 BP POLICE PATROL/GAS/09-2023 5900023184 09/23 100-52-5211-342 0 808.54

11/23 11/01/2023 110123 1380 BP DPW/M&E/GAS/09-2023 5900023184 09/23 100-53-5324-342 0 1,111.61

          Total 110123: 1,920.15

11/23 11/02/2023 110223 550 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES, INC. DPW/M&E/UNIFORM FEES/10-2023 860063497 10/23 100-53-5324-331 0 427.97

          Total 110223: 427.97

11/23 11/13/2023 111323 1380 BP POLICE PATROL/GAS/10-2023 5900023184 10/23 100-52-5211-342 0 124.09

11/23 11/13/2023 111323 1380 BP DPW/M&E/GAS/10-2023 5900023184 10/23 100-53-5324-342 0 976.88

          Total 111323: 1,100.97

11/23 11/27/2023 112723 1380 BP FIRE/M&E/GAS/10-23 5900023408 10/23 220-52-5227-342 0 283.74

          Total 112723: 283.74

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK CLERK/OFFICE SUPPLIES/ENVELOPES/FOLDERS/ 000484 10/23 100-51-5142-310 0 235.07

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK PARKS/FP/SUPPIES/CABLES/CHARGER 000484 10/23 225-55-5510-350 0 414.45

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK MUNI/REP & MAINTENANCE/VALVE/REPR KIT 000484 10/23 100-51-5160-351 0 82.81

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK PARKS ADMIN/OFC SUPPLIES/CALENDAR 000484 10/23 225-55-5505-350 0 7.10

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK POLICE ADMIN/GEN SUPPLIES/BLUE PAPER/LABE 000484 10/23 100-52-5210-390 0 104.66

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK LIBRARY/CO$/NONPRINT SUPPLIES/ZOO MEMBER 000484 10/23 812-55-5511-312 812905 116.00

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK MAYOR/MISC/BINDER 000484 10/23 100-51-5141-199 0 11.39

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK DPW/G&S/REP&MAINT/VACUUM BREAKER 000484 10/23 100-53-5327-351 0 20.52

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK PARKS ADMIN/COMPUTER/INK CARTRIDGES 000484 10/23 225-55-5505-380 0 126.88

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK DPW/M&E/REP LAWN MOWER/BEARINGS 000484 10/23 100-53-5324-372 0 26.36

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK POLICE PATROL/MISC/CALENDARS 000484 10/23 100-52-5211-399 0 56.80

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK PARKS/M&E/GAS-OIL/KWIK TRIP 000484 10/23 225-53-5324-342 0 48.00

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK DPW/STR REP&MAINTENANCE/PAINT 000484 10/23 100-53-5330-399 0 64.70

11/23 11/28/2023 112823 500552 LAKE RIDGE BANK POLICE ADMIN/MISC/HOLE PUNCH 000484 10/23 100-52-5210-399 0 23.98

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

          Total 112823: 1,338.72

11/23 11/20/2023 1120231 6860 KWIK TRIP FIRE/FUEL/10-23 23000250 10/23 220-52-5227-342 0 1,057.64

          Total 1120231: 1,057.64

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG ELECTRIC 40% WU 10/23 100-51-5160-221 0 205.24

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN ELECTRIC 60% WU 10/23 100-52-5210-221 0 307.85

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES RECYCLING E WASTE CHARGE WU 10/23 100-53-5360-292 0 5.00

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG WATER & SEWER 40% WU 10/23 100-51-5160-223 0 118.57

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN WATER & SEWER 60% WU 10/23 100-52-5210-223 0 177.86

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC ELECTRIC WU 10/23 600-51-5162-221 0 30.08

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 600-51-5162-223 0 64.93

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED ELECTRIC WU 10/23 100-53-5327-221 0 183.72

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 100-53-5327-223 0 279.11

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 ELECTRIC WU 10/23 100-53-5327-221 0 57.58

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 100-53-5327-223 0 46.72

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES STREET LIGHTS WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 5,875.82

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES SCHOOL CROSSING FLASHERS/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 31.14

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FLASHERS/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 15.57

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 812-55-5511-221 812900 448.06

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 812-55-5511-223 812900 297.13

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-221 0 576.90

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-223 0 314.67

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/STORAGE BLDG/10-2 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-221 0 26.41

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5510-223 0 695.59

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5510-221 0 1,130.44

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/RECYCLING E WASTE/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5360-292 0 2.00

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES VETS PARK ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5530-221 0 15.80

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5520-221 0 145.53

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5520-223 0 190.07

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG ELECTRIC 40% WU 10/23 100-51-5160-221 0 205.24- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN ELECTRIC 60% WU 10/23 100-52-5210-221 0 307.85- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES RECYCLING E WASTE CHARGE WU 10/23 100-53-5360-292 0 5.00- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG WATER & SEWER 40% WU 10/23 100-51-5160-223 0 118.57- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN WATER & SEWER 60% WU 10/23 100-52-5210-223 0 177.86- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC ELECTRIC WU 10/23 600-51-5162-221 0 30.08- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 600-51-5162-223 0 64.93- V

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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Check Issue Dates: 11/1/2023 - 11/30/2023 Dec 12, 2023  03:09PM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FLASHERS/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 15.57- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 812-55-5511-221 812900 448.06- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 812-55-5511-223 812900 297.13- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-221 0 576.90- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-223 0 314.67- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/STORAGE BLDG/10-2 WU 10/23 220-52-5223-221 0 26.41- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5510-223 0 695.59- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5510-221 0 1,130.44- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED ELECTRIC WU 10/23 100-53-5327-221 0 183.72- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 100-53-5327-223 0 279.11- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 ELECTRIC WU 10/23 100-53-5327-221 0 57.58- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 WATER & SEWER WU 10/23 100-53-5327-223 0 46.72- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES STREET LIGHTS WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 5,875.82- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES SCHOOL CROSSING FLASHERS/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5342-291 0 31.14- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/RECYCLING E WASTE/10-23 WU 10/23 100-53-5360-292 0 2.00- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES VETS PARK ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5530-221 0 15.80- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH ELECTRIC/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5520-221 0 145.53- V

11/23 11/28/2023 1128231 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH WATER & SEWER/10-23 WU 10/23 225-55-5520-223 0 190.07- V

          Total 1128231: .00

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG ELECTRIC 40% WU 11/2023 100-51-5160-221 0 205.24

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN ELECTRIC 60% WU 11/2023 100-52-5210-221 0 307.85

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES RECYCLING E WASTE CHARGE WU 11/2023 100-53-5360-292 0 5.00

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG WATER & SEWER 40% WU 11/2023 100-51-5160-223 0 118.57

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN WATER & SEWER 60% WU 11/2023 100-52-5210-223 0 177.86

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC ELECTRIC WU 11/2023 600-51-5162-221 0 31.08

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC WATER & SEWER WU 11/2023 600-51-5162-223 0 64.93

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED ELECTRIC WU 11/2023 100-53-5327-221 0 183.72

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED WATER & SEWER WU 11/2023 100-53-5327-223 0 279.11

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 ELECTRIC WU 11/2023 100-53-5327-221 0 57.58

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 WATER & SEWER WU 11/2023 100-53-5327-223 0 46.72

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES STREET LIGHTS WU 11/2023 100-53-5342-291 0 5,875.82

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES SCHOOL CROSSING FLASHERS/11-23 WU 11/2023 100-53-5342-291 0 31.14

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FLASHERS/11-23 WU 11/2023 100-53-5342-291 0 15.57

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/ELECTRIC/11-23 WU 11/2023 812-55-5511-221 812900 448.06

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/WATER & SEWER/11-23 WU 11/2023 812-55-5511-223 812900 297.13

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/11-23 WU 11/2023 220-52-5223-221 0 576.90

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/WATER & SEWER/11-23 WU 11/2023 220-52-5223-223 0 314.67

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/STORAGE BLDG/11-2 WU 11/2023 220-52-5223-221 0 26.41

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/WATER & SEWER/11-23 WU 11/2023 225-55-5510-223 0 695.59

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/ELECTRIC/11-23 WU 11/2023 225-55-5510-221 0 1,130.44

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES VETS PARK ELECTRIC/11-23 WU 11/2023 225-55-5530-221 0 15.80

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH ELECTRIC/11-23 WU 11/2023 225-55-5520-221 0 145.53

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH WATER & SEWER/11-23 WU 11/2023 225-55-5520-223 0 190.07

11/23 11/28/2023 1128232 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES RECYCLING E WASTE CHARGE-PARKS WU 11/2023 100-53-5360-292 0 2.00

          Total 1128232: 11,242.79

11/23 11/20/2023 1120202 6860 KWIK TRIP POLICE PATROL/GAS/10-23 23000247 10/23 100-52-5211-342 0 1,063.14

          Total 11202023: 1,063.14

          Grand Totals:  104,781.60

                                                      APPROVED BY FINANCE COMMITTEE

                       ________________________________________________________________

                       ________________________________________________________________

                       ________________________________________________________________

                                                       DATED _________________________________________

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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Report type:  GL detail

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



Page: 1Check Register - MONTH END - TREASURER REPORTCITY OF WATERLOO

Dec 12, 2023 3:10PMCheck Issue Dates: 11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023

Report Criteria:

     Includes the following check types:

     Manual, Payroll, Supplemental, Termination, Void

     Includes unprinted checks

Pay Period
Date

Journal
Code

Check
Issue Date

Check
Number Payee

Payee
ID Amount

10/28/2023

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339305 JACOB, PAULA LYNN 1276 -946.74

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339286 WEIHERT, CHRISTOPHER 1049 -70.65

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339290 SORENSON, DENIS P 1106 -1,916.76

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339291 BOLLIG, RANDY P 1113 -1,414.83

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339292 CULLEN, NATHANIEL J 1120 -2,065.30

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339293 WARNER II, DAVID NEIL 1130 -1,949.74

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339298 YERGES, CHAD M 1206 -1,559.55

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339299 HAUPTLI, CHRISTOPHER 1207 -1,152.70

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339300 SCHALLER, TRAVIS JAME 1208 -1,128.81

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339302 ZIBELL, JOEL R 1251 -1,158.28

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339303 BRUECKNER, AMANDA E 1261 -1,154.53

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339304 MOUNTFORD, KELLI ANN 1263 -1,506.05

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339310 HABERKORN, GABRIEL J 1305 -1,801.46

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339311 HABERMAN, MICHAEL J 1309 -366.77

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339312 DORN, MIRANDA LEE 1379 -60.03

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339313 BURBACH, KELSEY R 1380 -60.03

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339315 BUTZINE, JASON V 1706 -1,693.09

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339316 PETRIE, MATTHEW T 1756 -1,544.85

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339306 MOUNTFORD, JASON CH 1293 -332.46

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339287 DAVIS, LARON D 1051 -1,409.64

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339289 JOHNSON, SASHA JOLEN 1102 -1,142.73

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339301 ROSTAD, RYAN 1209 -1,292.26

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339283 RITTER, JEANNE MARIE 1005 -2,477.11

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339294 BURNS, RANDY B 1148 -1,714.30

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339307 WEIHERT, RACHEL NICOL 1297 -317.12

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339314 HABERKORN, RICKY E. 1391 -423.18

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339284 DAVISON, SARAH C 1007 -1,361.23

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339308 SPIES, JENNA 1298 -99.73

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339295 GIROUX, KEVIN 1151 -2,941.85

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339285 NELSON, LANA 1009 -1,937.69

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339296 MOCZYNSKI, JASON J 1153 -1,820.57

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339309 DOMINGUEZ, ALYSSIA 1299 -99.73

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339288 UHLIG, TRAVIS S 1061 -28.26

10/28/2023 PC 11/02/2023 339297 STORMOEN, KYLE M 1154 -2,013.36

Total 10/28/2023: -40,961.39

Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
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Pay Period
Date

Journal
Code

Check
Issue Date

Check
Number Payee

Payee
ID Amount

34

11/11/2023

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339338 JACOB, PAULA LYNN 1276 -946.74

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339320 WEIHERT, CHRISTOPHER 1049 -134.23

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339323 SORENSON, DENIS P 1106 -1,916.76

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339324 BOLLIG, RANDY P 1113 -1,710.53

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339325 CULLEN, NATHANIEL J 1120 -1,762.34

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339326 WARNER II, DAVID NEIL 1130 -1,798.87

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339331 YERGES, CHAD M 1206 -1,559.55

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339332 HAUPTLI, CHRISTOPHER 1207 -1,213.62

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339333 SCHALLER, TRAVIS JAME 1208 -1,137.27

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339335 ZIBELL, JOEL R 1251 -1,211.86

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339336 BRUECKNER, AMANDA E 1261 -1,161.17

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339337 MOUNTFORD, KELLI ANN 1263 -1,533.45

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339343 HABERKORN, GABRIEL J 1305 -1,804.66

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339344 HABERMAN, MICHAEL J 1309 -396.33

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339345 DORN, DANIELLE JOLENE 1371 -78.50

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339347 BUTZINE, JASON V 1706 -2,163.85

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339348 PETRIE, MATTHEW T 1756 -1,739.16

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339339 MOUNTFORD, JASON CH 1293 -332.46

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339321 DAVIS, LARON D 1051 -1,302.08

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339322 JOHNSON, SASHA JOLEN 1102 -1,087.13

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339334 ROSTAD, RYAN 1209 -1,321.58

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339317 RITTER, JEANNE MARIE 1005 -1,387.91

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339327 BURNS, RANDY B 1148 -1,807.44

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339340 WEIHERT, RACHEL NICOL 1297 -303.53

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339346 HABERKORN, RICKY E. 1391 -429.84

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339318 DAVISON, SARAH C 1007 -1,376.47

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339341 SPIES, JENNA 1298 -83.11

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339328 GIROUX, KEVIN 1151 -1,656.20

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339319 NELSON, LANA 1009 -1,937.69

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339329 MOCZYNSKI, JASON J 1153 -1,716.14

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339342 DOMINGUEZ, ALYSSIA 1299 -99.73

11/11/2023 PC 11/16/2023 339330 STORMOEN, KYLE M 1154 -2,328.97

Total 11/11/2023: -39,439.17

32

11/25/2023

11/25/2023 PC 11/30/2023 339373 JACOB, PAULA LYNN 1276 -1,065.74

11/25/2023 PC 11/30/2023 339353 WEIHERT, CHRISTOPHER 1049 -63.58

11/25/2023 PC 11/30/2023 339357 SORENSON, DENIS P 1106 -2,044.53

Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry